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LAND:7:2: SITE

LAND:7:1: PLANTED PINES YEAR 2000-2001 SLASH PINES

BLDG:2:1: CONCORD MH

XFOB:1:1: CONCORD M H

14500 M H 125 09/08/1998

HX Base Yr

5599 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 2,252 82.0080 49.20 110,798 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2064

BAS 384 100 384 7,557

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 33,062

FOP 200 35 70 1,378

FOP 336 35 118 2,322

2,600 2,252 44,319

BAS= N12 W32 S12 E32$ BAS= W32 FOP= N12 W28 S12 E28$ W28S28
E14 FOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$E46 N28$.

BAS 12

32

12

32

BAS

3228

28

14

46

28

FOP 12

28

12

28

FOP10

20

10

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 9 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 42 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 36 180 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,600

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 38,016

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

55,216

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 271.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 120,595

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 110.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 30,800

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 381.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 1,714,500


